## **Cressrelles Publishing Company Ltd**

# J. Garnet Miller Kenyon-Deane New Playwrights' Network

## Price List as of 10th January 2023

### **Approval Copies**

A convenient and inexpensive way of selecting your next play. A single copy of any number of our plays can be hired for four weeks for selection purposes only. The charge is £1.00 per play, plus postage at the rates below.

#### **Play Scripts**

Prices are subject to change without notice. Some prices may vary. UK postage only. Overseas postage is charged by weight - please ask for a quote for air or surface mail. Dependent on the size of the collection of sketches - please see the catalogue entry for each compilation

**One-Act Plays and Short Collections (up to 3 Sketches)** 

 $\pm 3.00 + p + p;$ 

First-class: £1.30 for the first copy + 50p per copy thereafter; Second-class: £1.10 for the first copy + 40p per copy thereafter; No second-class postage on orders over £20.00 **Full Length Plays and Collections** 

 $\pounds 5.50 + p+p;$ First-class:  $\pounds 1.60$  for the first copy + 60p per copy thereafter; Second-class:  $\pounds 1.40$  for the first copy + 50p per copy thereafter. No second-class postage on orders over  $\pounds 30.00$ 

### **Performing Fees**

**Short Pieces:** Code AS / BS: £11.00

**One-act Plays:** Code A1 / B1: £30.00

**Full Length Plays:** Code A2/A3 / B2/B3: £60.00;

Please apply for performing fees for music. Readings of plays (where there is no attempt to "act" the play) to an audience qualify for a 50% discount. No reductions are given for performances in aid of charity.

### **Cressrelles Publishing Company Ltd**

10 Station Road Industrial Estate, Colwall WR13 6RN Telephone: (01684) 540154 E-mail: simon@cressrelles.co.uk www.cressrelles.co.uk